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In the Matter of the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Decedent 
Case Type: Probate 
Case No.: 10-PR—16-46 

SCHEDULE OF INTERESTED PARTIES 

Beneficiary: Alfred Frank Alonzo Jackson 
Justin Bruntjen 
JAB Legal LLC 
2915 Wayzata Blvd. 
Minneapolis, MN 55405 
justin@b213mers.com 

Beneficiary: Brianna Nelson 
CelizaBraganga 
Stoltmann Law Offices 
Lisa@stoltlaw.com 

Jennifer Santini 
Sykora 81 Santini PLLP 
125 Mail Street SE 

Minneapolis, MN 55414 

jen@sykorasantini.com 

Beneficiary: Claire Boyd 
No service information available 

Beneficiary: Corey D. Simmons (duplicative) 
No service information available 

Beneficiary: Corey D. Simmons 
Andrew M. Lehner 
Lehner Law Office, LLC 
1069 S. Robert Street, Suite 100 
W. St. Paul, MN 55118 

andy@lehnerlawoffice.com 

Beneficiary: Jeannine Halloran 
CelizaBraganga 
Stoltmann Law Offices 
Lisa@stoltlaw.com 
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Beneficiary: John R. Nelson 
Randall W. Sayers 
Hansen, Dordell, Bradt, Odlaug 81 Bradt 
3900 Northwoods Drive 
Suite 250 
St. Paul, MN 55112 

rsayers@hansendordell.Com 

Beneficiary: Norrine P. Nelson 
Randall W. Sayers 
Hansen, Dordell, Bradt, Odlaug 81 Bradt 
3900 Northwoods Drive 
Suite 250 
St. Paul. MN 55112 

rsayers@hansendordell.com 

Beneficiary: Omarr Baker 
Edgar G. Rapoport 
Cozen O’Connor 
33 South Sixth Street 
Suite 4640 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
erapoport@cozen.com 

Beneficiary: Roskco A. Motes 
No service information available 

Beneficiary: Sharon L. Nelson 
Randall W. Sayers 
Hansen, Dordell, Bradt, Odlaug 81 Bradt 
3900 Northwoods Drive 
Suite 250 
St. Paul, MN 55112 

rsayers@hansendordell.corn 

Beneficiary: Tyka Nelson 
Alfred W. Coleman 
al.coleman@gp_mlaw.com 

Brian A. Dillon 
brian.dillon@gpmlaw.com 

Chris]. McGreevy 
chris.mcgreefl@gpmlaw.com
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Holly L. Malcomson 
hollv.ma1comson(a)20mlaw.com 

Joy R. Anderson 
jo¥.anderson@gp_mlaw.com 

Kristina K. Procai 
kristina.procai@gpmlaw.corn 

Laurie A. Lampman 
laurie.lamDman@2Dmlaw.com 

Matthew J. Shea 
matthew.shea@gpmlaw.com 

Nevin R. Harwood 
nevin.harwood@gpmlaw.com 

Gray Plant Mooty 
500 IDS Center 
80 South 8th Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Claimant: Darcell Gresham Johnston 
Cameron M. Parkhurst 
Sussman+Parkhurst, PLLC 
222 North 2"d Street, Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 
cameron@sussmanDarkhurst.com 

Claimant: Eighth Day Sound System, Inc. 
No service information available 

Claimant: Kimberly Felecia Potts 
Kimberly Potts 
179 Potts Drive 
Tallsassee, AL 36078 

Claimant: Lily Cassandra Alphonsis 
No service information available 

Claimant: Loya Janel Wilson 
No service information available 
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Claimant: Loyal James Gresham 
No service information available 

Claimant: Maleika S. Mosley 
No service information available 

Claimant: Marjorie Lee Frazier 
No service information available 

Claimant: Mixed Blood Theatre 
Max Riebel 
max@briollaw.com 

Rachael Adkission 
rachae1@briollaw.com 
Briol 81 Associates, PLLC 

Claimant: Orrine Gresham 
No service information available 

Claimant: Patrick S. Cousins 
No service information available 

Claimant: R. Ker 
No service information available 

Claimant: Regina L. Jensen Sorenson 
No service information available 

Claimant: Ricky Barron 
Kevin I. Wetherille 
kwetherille@jmwlaw.com 

Leah N. Koppola—Friske 

lkippola@jmwlaw.com 

Jaspers, Moriarty 8L Wetherille, PA. 
206 Scott Street 
Shakopee, MN 55379 
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Claimant: Roc Nation LLC 
Rodney]. Mason 
Mason 81 Helmers 
332 Minnesota Street, Suite W-3070 
St. Paul, MN 55101 

rmason@masonhelmers.c0m 

Claimant: Sharon Hughes 
No Service information available 

Claimant: Terrence Davis 
No service information available 

Claimant: Venita Jackson Leverette 
Marc M. Berg 

I. Selmer Law, PA. 
500 Washington Avenue South, Suite 2010 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 

mberg@jselmerlaw.com 

Claimant: Xavier A. Powell 
No service information available 

Decedent: Prince Rogers Nelson 

Demandant: Brianna Nelson 
CelizaBraganga 
Stoltmann Law Offices 
Lisa@stoltlaw.com 

Jennifer Santini 
Sykora 81 Santini PLLP 
125 Mail Street SE 

Minneapolis, MN 55414 

j en@s¥korasantini.com 
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Demand Carlin Q. Williams 
John R. Shoemaker 
john@shoemakerlaw.com 

Paul F. Shoemaker 
paul@shoemakerlaw.com 

Shoemaker 81 Shoemaker PLLC 
5270 w. 84th Street, Suite 410 
Bloomington, MN 55437 

Patrick S. Cousis 
Cousins Law Firm, APA 
319 Clematis Street, Suite 701 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
Datrick@cousinslawfirm.com 

Demandant: Claire Boyd 
No service information available 

Demandant: Elaine Whigham Williams 
No service information available 

Demandant: James M. Brandon 
No service information available 

Demandant: Kimberly Felecia Potts 
Kimberly Potts 
179 Potts Drive 
Tallsassee, AL 36078 

Demandant: Maurice Lee Soledad 
No service information available 

Demandant: Ricky Barron 
Kevin ], Wetherille 
kwetherille@jmwlaw.com 

Leah N. Koppola-Friske 
lkippola@jmwlaw.com 

Jaspers, Moriarty 81 Wetherille, PA. 
206 Scott Street 
Shakopee, MN 55379 
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Demandant: Rodney H. Dixon 
No service information available 

Interested Observor: Comerica Bank 8: Trust N.A. 
No service information available 

Interested Observer: Fiduciary Trust Company International 
No service information available 

Interested Observer: Jennifer Jeffers 
No service information available 

Intervenor: American Public Media Group et al 
No service information available 

Personal Representative: Comerica Bank 81 Trust N.A. 
Mark W. Greiner 
Fredrikson & Byron, PA. 
200 South Sixth Street 
Suite 4000 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
mgreiner@fredlaw.com 

Petitioner: Lommen Abdo, PA. 
Barry A. O’Neil 
Lommen Abdo Law Firm 
1000 International Centre 
920 Second Avenue South 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
barg@lommen.com 

Petitioner: Phaedra Ellis-Lamkins 
Marrie E. Fearon 
Felhaber, Larson, Fenlon 81 Vogt 
220 South Sixth Street 
Suite 2200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
mfearon@fe1haber.c0m 
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Petitioner: Tyka Nelson 
Alfred W. Coleman 
al.coleman@gp_mlaw.com 

Brian A. Dillon 
brian.dillon@gpmlaw.com 

Chris]. MCGreevy 
chris.mcgreeg@gpmlaw.com 

Holly L. Malcomson 
hollv.malcomsonabgpmlawcom 

Joy R. Anderson 
joy.anderson@gpmlaw.com 

Kristina K. Procai 
kristina.procai@20mlaw.com 

Laurie A. Lampman 
laurie.lampman@2Dmlaw.com 

Matthew J. Shea 
matthew.shea@gpmlaw. com 

Nevin R. Harwood 
nevin.harwood@gpmlaw.com 

Gray Plant Mooty 
500 IDS Center 
80 South 8th Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Other Special Administrator: Bremer Trust, National Association 
Laura E. Halferty 
Stinson Leonard Street LLP 
150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 2300 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
laura.halfert¥@stinson.com
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Other service contacts 
Charles R. Brown (cbrown@fieldsandbrown.com) 
Fields & Brown, LLC 
1100 Main, Suite 1600 
Kansas City, MO 64105 
 
Claire H. Ouellette (claire.ouellette@faegrebd.com) (paralegal) 
 
Inez Mahe Winter (inez@jselmerlaw.com) 
 
J. David Bowers (dbowers@fieldsandbrown.com) 
Fields & Brown, LLC 
1100 Main, Suite 1600 
Kansas City, MO 64105 
 
Jacob Brodin (jake@b2lawyers.com) 
 
James C. Selmer (jselmer@jselmerlaw.com) 
J. Selmer Law, P.A. 
500 Washington Avenue South 
Suite 2010 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 
 
Jamie A. McGee (jmcgee@waybridgelawgroup.com) (admin) 
 
John P. Borger (john.borger@faegrebd.com) 
Faegre Baker Daniels LLP 
2200 Wells Fargo Center 
90 South Seventh Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
 
John Philip Borger (john.borger@FaegreBD.com) (duplicative) 
Faegre Baker Daniels LLP 
2200 Wells Fargo Center 
90 South Seventh Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
 
Justin Andrew Bruntjen (justin@b2lawyers.com) 
JAB Legal LLC 
2915 Wayzata Blvd. 
Minneapolis, MN  55405 
 
Karen L Herberg (kherberg@hansendordell.com) 
 

10-PR-16-46 Filed in First Judicial District Court
2/8/2017 11:28:14 AM

Carver County, MN



10 

 

Kenneth J. Abdo (ken@lommen.com) 
 
Leita Walker (leita.walker@FaegreBD.com) 
Faegre Baker Daniels LLP 
2200 Wells Fargo Center 
90 South Seventh Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
 
Lucretia Anderson (landerson@jselmerlaw.com) 
 
Natasha Peterson (npeterson@hansendordell.com) 
 
Shelley A. Beety (shelley.beety@FaegreBD.com) 
 
Taylor Fields (tfields@fieldsandbrown.com) 
Fields & Brown, LLC 
1100 Main, Suite 1600 
Kansas City, MO 64105 
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